[#% no.] c-00223-1 |

S We W 3L =

50SFQ2. 75-52/62




N> TR : 50SFQ2.75-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
SFQ-17-1-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g E% =1
1 801001848149 |47 441r-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTH
801001803209 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTE
801001803339 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTE
2 801003190109 |7*5h 1 SUS316
3 801140018249 | A" I 2[M5x15 SUS316
4 801142125349 |FmEs 2(Ms5 SUS316
5 801068191129 | IyM 1|4/8-CL28Y SUS316
6 801140032249 | Ak Ik 2[Méx15 SUS316
7 801051171149 |Ayhhi*- 1 scs14
8 801140021209 | <Ak bk 4| M5x20 SUS316
9 801009001069 | 7-A4 138 | 1.2500x80L(ALIEF+y17P)
10 801143085219 | AINAL (IF10EERAT) 1| M4ax6 SWRM
11 801143126389 |m~u/val (131a/FrEEAT) 2 [Max12(/NE) SWRM
12 801053272129 |{@isE 1|KA311-DAXL78 (M
13 801016100139 |U-1 #4R5&7" y1 1|S-4008(E) NBR
14 | 801050245179 |&-57"34yh 1 FC
15 801121252109 |/°yiy 1| 9127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR
16 801056006959 |EEF 1=
17 801142192169 | RER 1| #62018(D=32,T=0.4) SK5
18 801142451169 |RESR 1| #6201/ (D=32,T=0.25) sup
19 801052100159 |## 1]|6201zzC3
20 801055002249 |[E#ET 148 | 824
21 801147035159 | it~ 1| 4x4x13.5L(/L) SUS316
22 801052102179 |## 1]|6203zzC3
23 801064330139 | E-57L-4 1 Scs14
24 | 801121387159 |/°w#y 1| 910.3xp16x3t °Yy-b
25 801035117129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x20(7< i) SUS316
26 801025189149 | My 1|X-16WE sIC
27 801143070239 |~/AL 2 [ M5x6(x1977°Uy7°) SWRM
28 801030157199 | W75~ 1| W-14HLA tilfg
29 801122129239 |0yys® 1|G-90(89.4x¢3.1) Ak
30 801020000999 | y7° -y4" (MM)75-FB) 1| 50SFQ2.4/.75-51/61(MM75-)E scs14
31 801140249269 | /Ay I 3[M6x15 SUS316
32 801071105199 | &#Ay-7" 1|4-CLSH! SUS316
33 801040114159 |JiREHEES ®12.2xp17x0.3t SUS316
34 | 801021932189 |INRE(50HzFA) 1| 50SFQ2.75-52F8 scs14
34 | 801021933199 |IIRE(60HZFA) 1| 50SFQ2.75-62F8 scs14




N> TR : 50SFQ2.75-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
SFQ-17-1-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e {E% g EZ1=1
35 801142164229 |(FHEE 1[(M10 SUS316
36 801141006229 |7<A&tyb 1(M10 SUS316
37 801120131199 | #53auhN"-I° vy @125x(p159%0.3t U=k
38 801022304189 | #733uHN\" - 1]4-CLEY SCS14
39 801142163219 |(FHmEE 3|M8 SUS316
40 801140052209 |7<Ai It 3| M8x16 SUS316
41 801023122139 | AbL-F 114-CLEY SUS316
42 801049125169 | AN-TRIEMR 1|4-CLEY SUS316
43 801142127369 |FEEE 3|M8 SUS316
44 801140060219 |7<Ai It 3| M8x50 SUS316
45 801140058269 |7<Ai" It 2| M8x40 SUS316
46 801142163219 | (1R 2| M8 SUS316
47 801048118139 |RURAHIFY" 1{50mm(P.C.84) SCS14
48 801121149139 |)°v$y 1| P.C.84xp55 )
<HMWIT EAR>
28A 801030116299 | MIWWys* 1|LBE i
30A 801020581159 | V7°5-3u5 (MW7 FB) 1]4/8-CL2EY SCS14
<\®yF50UYT tyb>
801173279149 | I°v$y0Uy) tyb 130 | (*EN)
15 801121252109 | AYM AN -/E-57L-AN° vy 1(p127.3x(p144.8x3.5t NBR
24 801121387159 |:F/7° 37 vty 1[¢10.3xp16x3t UM
29 801122129239 | E-57V-4/K° ¥7°4-359 OUY* 1[G-90(89.4x¢p3.1) ARy
48 801121149139 | RRULRAHITVI N vEy 1| P.C.84xp55 w
b)) 372 I3V = 5-t"HVG32 125ml
<PIREHRETE>
801183006199 |INREEIkETE 1|A%! No.1 1/2" FC




